
https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k


depik
by Ardiansyah Kurniawan

Submission date: 11-Feb-2023 10:12AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2011378266
File name: Depik_9_1.pdf (1.22M)
Word count: 4850
Character count: 30069



1
1

2

3



1

1



1

1

1

1

1

3

3



1

1

3

3



1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1





3







18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 7%

3 3%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

depik
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.umg.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Padjadjaran University
Student Paper

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source


